
- "

,
_.

-

~'4f ANO.43 pCane 30. JULY 8966 r1Gt i
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTe c,io ,.a si.<iCis *w.Nisie2riON

_

l ,eNr ,oc eco ni C,i i.i n u .

8, Amt4=.ta.T OOWICataON NQ #F | QI '3 EECUi$4TCN/PURO*LSI SEQUESI No |4
FeOJECT NO t if ./.f./,.., A/, s

see attached list ' NMS-77-201 dtd 5/14/80
3. $$ut3 s. CODE e ADMWisTinID Bf (1/ .she, tas. h4 51 CODA |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washinaton, D.C. 20555

7. CONinAC on CODE I | F.4CILITY CODE | 8.
NimE AND ADDRESS

] AmfNQwfNT OF50uctTAflCN NO.

I l
.

oATro (See h4 91
esame. ar,. >

09 CONT. CATION OF NoNRC-02-77-201- N ;
moorpis...ry, n. ass,

< a zir see attached 1ist Acuence
Caos

(_ __] oArsee attached ,Ust,4,,;

9. THIS BLOCA APPL!n ONLv TO AmENomtNT$ QF $QLiGTATIONS

Th. .b 6 d 4 s. ad.d .. w.a i n. Ti .a de. .a wew<-..,.. eon . ... aw. .a .

--I-

c a.- .a..sw.. .e ..a, ,, .. h., .,.d de. a.d . i . . . aa, m, . I . ..a. , ~ mod.,

Di By gn.ag .ad e.*,**g a.p.e. .I ik. ade.ne tbi ty .chned.dg g c. e .I tk. .m.ad*.a* ..th c.,y .f th. .#e, ..bm.ned; ., (c) 6y p #. l ., ., ee6.g .= {
*

s

.h.ch eact.d.. . eeeceae. m .. !.c.e.h.. d .meam.as a.a b .. FAltuff 07 YOUll ACKNowtEDoEmfMT TO Bf RECEWED AT THE 155utNG CPPICE FtfCR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE $PtOftfD mAY RESULT IN atJECTICN Cf YOUR OPPtR. if. by ..v%e .f the. ..=adeem y de . '. ch. age .#w .fm.dy b=. d. wch ch. age y b. m.d. by wieg a.

., i . w..d.d ch i.g. i. ..h # i. he.ec d m . - ..adi. . ..d,, i.m.. .,h ,.ad4 . .r..d.

In ACCOUNTING ANO APPeopatArgoN DAIA ggf ,,9,,,.gj

|

N/A
II. THl$ STOCK APPUES ">NLY 70 200iPICATIONS Of CONTRACTS /CRDERS !

un Th.. Ch..o. o, , .. e , e i.
'

The o , . %,a bl.a i 2 .. 4. eh. .b a 6 d c.aer.crt d.e.

m C 76. .b >.,.4 c we <-d i. .d.A.4 % e.a.cs in. 4 ch , ( 4 .. ch.ag.. ia ..y.ag nic.. .,,..,, . d . ..c.D/ X)
e f d. = bl.ch 12.

nig3Ti..s .i a ,A.. ~ ...e -,,..a.. .. thc chm = c'e"se Arecm Y/ l
.

().-d....a..d.......
"

12. DESCRIPTION Of AMfNOmtNT/mCOtFICATION

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby '

l

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981. 1

- |
!
|

D**}D *]D 3~ |
lw o Ju o Ju .. 2
1

|

.......w m .a. d d..
,

4 ~ .. .a w.a.... .S,.. w. a.s.a w ..a..

O 7 fd']CONr Acicaiorrence is arcuineo To sioN T*is ooCumeNr p' erfue.C ^ C' 3 COPits To issuiNo emCe,

CONrw 4n nr. ~ sec;stri cr Ansey -yN ,

' YPLU%n, _ ./ t -

,s ; y ss.,a.~ . .\c.~ e y o*.<.s'y- ' - g,n ss.,a.~ .o . m . ,.s .o

is Nm on CONraAcmopmCie < 79, ., p-,,isj A- is. o r sice.No rcts or sicN = < rir, .r p-,, i. oA i sioNeo

M 4 ,MFran.'c D. Hutchinson, V.P. 3; /d 88 D.J. DoughertyPower and Energy Division
" - - " ' ~ ~ ~ ~ ' - - - -2o-'2 8008010 -

.

2. 3 ..



,.:,- .'i, -
-

-- -

,., ,

l

{
Itodification Contractor llame 80A Number Effcctive Data of- |

'
-

Number and Address Agreement
,

'

5 Nuclear Services Corporation NRC-02-77-20:cl' 6/7/77
1700 Dell Avenue
Campbell, CA 95008 j

5 Scie'nce Application, Inc. NRC-02-77-201 -2 6/27/77 |
8400 Westpark Drive 1

McLean, VA 22101 !

l

5 Systems Control NRC-02-77-201-3 6/13/77 |
'

1.- t" .3
' \ L

,

5 Ford Bacon & Davis Utah, Inc. IIRC-02-77-201-6 6/17/77 i

P.O. Bok 8009
'

'

Salt Lake City, Utah 84108 l

5 Battelle Memorial Institute NRC-02-77-201-7 6/13/77
Colut bus Laboratories
505 King Avenue |

Columbas, OH 43201 |

5 T.A.S.C. NRC-02-77-201-10 6/14/77
The Analytical Science Corp. ]Six Jacob Way -

Reading, MA 01867

! 5 NUS Corporation NRC-02-77-201-11 6/29/77
4 Research Place
Rockville, MD 20850

5 Stanford Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-14 6/13/77
333 Ravenswood Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025,

5 Potomac Research, Inc. IIRC-02-77-201-16 6/6/77
1600 N:i. Beauregard Street -

Alexan'ria, VA 22311d

5 The.BDM Corporation NRC-02-77-201-17 6/6/77
7915 Jones Branch Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Teknekron, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-18 6/29/77
1483 Chain Bridge Road
McLean VA 22101

5 TRW NRC-02-77-201-19 6/29/77
Energy Systems Planning Division
7600 Colshire Drive
McLean, VA 22101

5 Dames & Moore NRC-02-77-201-20 6/13/77
20 Haarlem Avenue
White Plains,.NY 10603

~

. _ ___ --



. . . -
. -- ~. -

.

M'odificaticn Contractor Name BOA Numb:r Effectiva Data cf
Number and Address Agreement

.
,

5 SCS Engineers NRC-02-77-201-21 ~~ 6/6/77
11800 Sunrise Valley Drive
Resten, VA 22091

5 Booz, Allen and Hamilton NRC-02-77-201-22 6/13/77
Boor Allen Applied Research Div.
4330 East-West Highway
Bethesda, MD 20014

5 Synergy, Inc. DRC-02-77-201-23 6/15/77
2337'18th Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20009

4 Fred C. Hart Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-24 6/19/78
-527 Madison Ave.

-

-

New York, NY 10022
.

4 Geraghty & Miller, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-25 6/15/78
West Annapolis Professio6sl Ctr.
Suite M-5 |

I703 Giddings Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21401

4 Charles T. Main NRC-02-77-201-26 6/26/78
Southeast Tower ;-

-

Prudential Center
Boston MA 02199 |

1

4 S.M. Stoller Corporation NRC-02-77-201-27 6/16/78 ,

1250 Broadway J
New York, NY 10001 ,

l

4 Ralph Stone & Company NRC-02-77-201-28 6/9/78
10954 Santa Monica Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90025

4 Leighten Associates NRC-02-77-201-29 6/16/78 .

17975 Sky Park Circle
Irvine, CA 92714

4 Basic Technol<]y Inc. NRC-02-77-201-30 6/29/78
806 Manhattan Beach Blvd.
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

4 Colorado State University NRC-02-77-201-31 8/1/78 f
1Geotechnical Engineering Program

Office of Sponsored Research
Fort Colling, CO 80523

4 Golder Associates, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-3L 8/17/78
10628 N.E. 38th Place
Kirkland (Seattle, WA 98033

4 Gibbs & Hill Inc. NRC-02-201-77-33 7/26/78 |

393 Seventh Avenue.

New York, NY 10001

- . - - - _ . - . . . . - . . . . . -
--

- _



.. .
-- -= . -

-

-- - -

.

Modification Contractor Name B0A Numb:r Effective Date of
Number and Address Agreement.

,

4 Donovan, Hammester5Rattien Inc. NRC-02-77-201-34 10/13/78
1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W.

Washington, DC 20007-

-
,

4 Geo Centers Inc. NRC-02-77-201-35 9/12/78
381'Elliot Street-

Newton Upper Falls, MA 02164

3 s WAPORA Inc. NRC-02-77-201-36 9/12/78
6900 Wisconsin Avenue
Washington, DC 20015

2 Boeing Computer Services Company NRC-02-77-201-37 10/13/78
*

Federal Systems Group
'

7980 - 90 Gallows Court' -

Vienna, VA 22100

2 University of Denver NRC-02-77-201-39 1/11/79
Colorado Seminary
University Park
Denver, CO 80208

2 IRT Corporation NRC-02-77-201-40 6/2/79
7650 Convoy Court
P.O. Box 80817 -

.

San Diego, CA 92138

2 Nuclear Assurance Corporation NRC-02-77-201-41 2/23/79-

24 Exedutive Park West
Atlanta, GA-

2 Social Research Application Corp. NRC-02-77-201-42 2/9/79
800 18th Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006

2 Kaman Sciences Corporation NRC-02-77-201-43 4/24/79
1500 Garden of the Gods Road .

Colorado Springs, CO '80907

2 Fugro, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-44 4/26/79
3777 Long Beach Blvd
P.O. Box 7765
Long Beach, CA 90807

2 ANCA, LTD NRC-02-77-201-45 5/8/79
Associated Nuclear Consultants
of America
P.O. Box 9041
International Airport
Albuquerque, NM 87119

2 Southwest Research Institute NRC-02-77-201-46 5/17/79
6220 Culebra Road
P.O. Drawer 28510
San Antonio, TX 78284



" -
._

- .
- --

. . ..'- o ...
. .

-
. . .

Modification Contractor Name 80A Humber Effective Date of
Humber and Address Agreement

1 Information Transfer, Inc. NRC-02-77-201-47 7/23/79
9300 Columbia Blvd.
Silver Spring, MD 20910

1- Gilbert / Commonwealth NRC-02-77-201-48 8/2/79
Gilbert Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 1498
Reading, PA 19603'

1 Burns & Roe Industrial Services Corp. NRC-02-77-201-49 9/24/79
283 Route 17 South
P.O. Box 663
Paramus, NJ 07652

*
-

.

|

*
.

9

. . .

.

.

.

!
1

|

6

" " * * a Em|


